

- p.8 – In the third displayed equation, after the third = sign, xt should be $\frac{x}{t}$.
- p.64 – The footnote should read “Max Planck (1858–1947), German physicist, winner of the Nobel prize in physics (1918).”
- p.83 – “Lasers” should be “lasers” in the caption of Figure 6.11.